Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 18
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/21/2021

TIME: 03:56 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11329951

09/21/2021 03:55 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 11329951

Peak

Ala
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F
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P3
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 7382
0.29 7776
0.45 1976
0.69 4339
0.88 11865
1.37 42009
1.43 787992
2482884

%

6.2
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Area
30425
31386
13996
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117228
147758
2105887
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